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Summary of AAMC® PREview™ Professional Readiness Exam Scores

(Formerly Situational Judgment Test)
Percentile Ranks in Effect May 1, 2023 - April 30, 2024
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Frequency Table — PREview Scores
Total e S Cumulative Percentile
Score Frequency Rank
1 2279 6.19 2279 6%
2 2200 5.97 4479 12%
3 4037 10.96 8516 23%
4 5451 14.8 13967 38%
5 6627 17.99 20594 56%
6 7341 19.93 27935 76%
7 5869 15.93 33804 92%
8 2167 5.88 35971 98%
9 872 2.37 36843 100%
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Notes:

e The column labeled “Percentile Rank” provides the percentage of scores equal to or less than each total score point.
These percentile ranks are based on all PREview results from the 2020, 2021 and 2022 testing years combined.
e Updates to the percentile ranks will be made by early May each year.




